


5333 Collins Avenue L~ -

General Project Information:

New Residential Condominium Tower — 100 Units
17 Stories and 200’ tall (measured from base flood elevation plus freeboard)

Design By OMA with Landscape by Gustafson Porter Bowman (UK)

Project Highlights:

The project is Compliant with Current Zoning with No Variances or Special Approvals Requested

The Base of the Building will be transformed from concrete parking lots and decks into a lush tropical landscape.
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CCTV HEADQUARTERS, BEIJING, CHINA SEATTLE CENTRAL LIBRARY, SEATTLE, WA, USA

SPECIFICITY

PIERRE LASSONDE PAVILION, QUEBEC CITY, CANADA FAENA FORUM, MIAMI, FL, USA



TRANSBAY BLOCK 8, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, USA GREENPOINT BLOCK D, BROOKLYN, NY, USA

RESIDENTIAL

NORRA TORNEN, STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN PARK GROVE, MIAMI, FL, USA
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ARCHITECTURE




14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



Ky



33



KZ)



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45






47



48



49



50



51



LANDSCAPE
DESIGN



53



54



55



56



57



58



59



60



62



63



64



o)



66



67



68



69



70



71



72



73



74



THANK YOU



APPENDIX




77



SHEET NUMBER

A-001
A-002
A-003
A-004
A-006
A-007
A-008
A-009
A-010
A-020
A-021
A-022
A-023
A-050
A-051
A-061
A-062
A-063
A-064
A-065
A-067
A-068
A-066
A-090
A-091
A-092
A-093
A-094
A-101
A-102
A-103
A-104
A-105
A-106
A-201

DRAWING LIST
SHEET TITLE
COVER SHEET
DRAWING LIST
TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
ZONING DATA
CONTEXT LOCATION PLAN
DEMOLITION PLAN
EXISTING CONDITIONS & EXISTING FAR DIAGRAMS
FAR DIAGRAMS
FAR DIAGRAMS 2
SITE PLAN
CURRENT SITE IMAGE - SITE AND EXISTING
CURRENT SITE IMAGE
CURRENT VS. PROPOSAL COMPARISON
DESIGN CONCEPT
MATERIAL CONCEPT
SE VIEW
BEACH VIEW
FACADE VIEW
BALCONY VIEW
COLLINS AVE. VIEW
ENTRY VIEW
STREETSCAPE VIEWS
INDIAN CREEK VIEW
MANEUVERING PLANS
MANEUVERING PLANS 2
MANEUVERING PLANS 3
MANEUVERING PLANS 4
MANEUVERING PLANS 5
CELLAR PLAN
GROUND FLOOR PLAN
2ND FLOOR PLAN
3RD & 4-14TH & FLOOR PLANS
15TH & 16TH FLOOR PLANS
17TH FLOOR & ROOF PLAN
ELEVATIONS
ELEVATIONS
E-W SECTION
E-W SECTION 2
N-S SECTION
ENLARGED E-W SECTION 1
ENLARGED E-W SECTION 2
ENLARGED N-S SECTION
LANDSCAPE CONCEPT
PROPOSED - GENERAL ARRANGEMENT LANDSCAPE PLAN
PROPOSED - HARDSCAPE MASTERPLAN
PROPOSED - LANDSCAPE CANOPY LEVEL SITE PLAN
PROPOSED - LANDSCAPE GROUND LEVEL SITE PLAN
PLANTING SCHEDULE
LANDSCAPE LEGEND FORM
TREE DISPOSITION PLAN
TREE DISPOSITION PLAN SCHEDULE
EXISTING TREE SURVEY
EXISTING TREE SURVEY SCHEDULE
LANDSCAPE SECTION A
LANDSCAPE SECTION B
HARDSCAPE MATERIALS IMAGES AND SCHEDULE
PROPOSED LIGHTING PLAN
GRADE AND DUNE CALCULATION
GRADE AND DUNE CALCULATION
REAR YARD CALCULATIONS
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CITY OF MIAMI BEACH

LANDSCAPE LEGEND

INFORMATION REQUIRED TO BE PERMANENTLY AFFIXED TO PLANS

Zoning District___ RM-3 Lot Area _106025 Acres 2434

REQUIRED/

OPEN SPACE ALLOWED PROVIDED
. Square feet of required Open Space as indicated on site plan:

Lot Area=_106025 fx 30 %=_318075 of 31807.5

Square feet of parking lot open space required as indicated on site plan:

Number of parking spaces x 10 s.f. parking space = N/A
. Total square feet of landscaped open space required: A+B= 31807.5

LAWN AREA CALCULATION

Square feet of landscaped open space required

Maximum lawn area (sod) permitted=_ 20 % x 31807.95, 6361.5 1176

TREES
. Number of trees required per lot or net lot acre, less existing number of

trees meeting minimum requirements=

28 treesx _2.434 et lot acres - number of existing trees= 68

. % Natives required: Number of trees provided x 30% = 20
. % Low maintenance / drought and salt tolerant required:

Number of trees provided x 50%= 34
. Street Trees (maximum average spacing of 20' 0.c.)

201 linear feet along street divided by 20'= 7

. Street tree species allowed directly beneath power lines:

(maximum average spacing of 20' o.c.):

linear feet along street divided by 20'= N/A

SHRUBS

. Number of shrubs required: Sum of lot and street trees required x 12= 900 15,259+
B. % Native shrubs required: Number of shrubs provided x 50%= 450 6916+

LARGE SHRUBS OR SMALL TREES
. Number of large shrubs or small trees required: Number of required shrubs
x 10%= 90

. % Native large shrubs or small trees required: Number of large shrubs or
small trees provided x 50%= 45
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